$819,900 - 1001 Big Creek Road, Cle Elum

MLS® #2347292

$819,900

4 Bedroom, 2.5 Bathroom, 1,872 sqft
Residential on 3.82 Acres

Nelson Siding, Cle Elum, WA

Rustic yet modern comforts in this "Cabin in
the Woods". 4 beds, 3 bath home w additional
huge sleeping loft. Kitchen has new cabinets,
Quartz countertops and a Viking propane cook
stove .2-Freestanding Propane stove (fire) and
2 Electric for cozy winter nights, and hot tub
and sauna to relax and let all of your cares
drift away. 3.82 acres and 280 ft of Big Creek
waterfront is yours to enjoy, kick off your shoes
and relax while soaking your feet on hot
summer days. 2- outbuilding plus a 24x28 new
carport. Great location for easy commute to
the Westside when needed.

Built in 1995

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SqFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style

Status

2347292
$819,900
$819,000
$438

4

2.5

1

1,872

3.82

1995
Residential
Single Family Residence
Cabin

Sold




Community Information

Address 1001 Big Creek Road
Area 948 - Upper Kittitas County
Subdivision Nelson Siding

City Cle Elum

County Kittitas

State WA

Zip Code 98922

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Detached Carport
Is Waterfront Yes
Interior

Interior Features  Bath Off Primary, Ceiling Fan(s), Ceramic Tile, Double Pane/Storm
Window, Dining Room, Fireplace, Hot Tub/Spa, Loft, Sauna

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Microwave(s), Stove(s)/Range(s)
Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 4

Fireplaces Electric, See Remarks

Exterior

Exterior Features Wood
Lot Description Dead End Street, Secluded
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Cle Elum-Roslyn

Additional Information

Days on Market 161
Cumulative Days on Market 161
Days on Website 158



